
 ENFORCEMENT REPORT FOR 1
st
 TO 30

th
 JUNE 2007 

 
 
  

 PROPERTY 

 
 

DATE 

 
 

 
ENFORCEMENT 

INSTRUCTIONS  

COMPLETED 

Land at r/o 401 Lordship Lane, N17 

657-663 High Road, N17 

18 Kirkstall Avenue, N17 

1 Ellenborough Road, N22 – Paul T 16/5 

2 Cranbrook Park, N22 

107a North View Road, N8 

Units 3 & 4., 509 Tottenham High Road, N17 

 

 

01/06/07 

06/06/07 

06/06/07 

11/06/07 

11/06/07 

13/06/07 

13/06/07 

 

 
S.330 -  

REQUESTS FOR 

INFORMATION 

SERVED 

 

18 Kirkstall Avenue, N17 

657 High Road, N17 

72 Westbury Avenue, N22 

05/06/07 

05/06/07 

13/06/07 

 
ENFORCEMENT NOTICES 

SERVED 

 

  

 
 
STOP NOTICES SERVED 

  

BREACH OF  CONDITION / 

PLANNING CONTRAVENTION  

NOTICES  SERVED 

66 Peabody Cottages, Lordship Lane, N17 

67 Peabody Cottages, Lordship Lane, N17 

r/o 15 Alexandra Road, N8 – Paul T 16/5 

 

05/06/07 

05/06/07 

11/06/07 

PROSECUTIONS SENT TO 

LEGAL 

  

 
 

APPEALS/ATTENDANCE 

 

 

 

 
 
SUCCESSFUL 

PROSECUTIONS 

258 Archway Road, N6 12/06/07 

 
 

 

COMPLIANCES 

  

 
 
 
 
 ENFORCEMENT NOTICES 
 WITHDRAWN 

 
 

 
 

 

 


