ENFORCEMENT REPORT FOR 1st TO 30th JUNE 2007

	PROPERTY	DATE
ENFORCEMENT	Land at r/o 401 Lordship Lane, N17	01/06/07
INSTRUCTIONS	657-663 High Road, N17	06/06/07
COMPLETED	18 Kirkstall Avenue, N17	06/06/07
	1 Ellenborough Road, N22 – Paul T 16/5	11/06/07
	2 Cranbrook Park, N22	11/06/07
	107a North View Road, N8	13/06/07
	Units 3 & 4., 509 Tottenham High Road, N17	13/06/07
	18 Kirkstall Avenue, N17	05/06/07
S.330 - REQUESTS FOR	657 High Road, N17	05/06/07
INFORMATION SERVED	72 Westbury Avenue, N22	13/06/07
ENFORCEMENT NOTICES SERVED		
STOP NOTICES SERVED		
BREACH OF CONDITION /	66 Peabody Cottages, Lordship Lane, N17	05/06/07
PLANNING CONTRAVENTION NOTICES SERVED	67 Peabody Cottages, Lordship Lane, N17	05/06/07
	r/o 15 Alexandra Road, N8 – Paul T 16/5	11/06/07
PROSECUTIONS SENT TO LEGAL		
APPEALS/ATTENDANCE		
	258 Archway Road, N6	12/06/07
SUCCESSFUL PROSECUTIONS		
COMPLIANCES		
ENFORCEMENT NOTICES WITHDRAWN		